LIBERTY DRAIN™
Linear Channel Drainage
2
LIBERTY DRAIN™ Linear Channel Drainage
ejco.com
Over our 40 year history Peter Savage Ltd has grown to become
one of the leading manufacturers and suppliers of access covers and
drainage gratings in the UK, offering the UK's Largest Range.

Width
(mm)
O/all Depth
(mm)
Loading Waterway
(cm2 per
grate)
Weight
(kg)
LDC100-6-50 Ductile 100 72 157 105 C 250 282 12
LDC100-6-100 Ductile 100 122 157 155 C 250 282 12
LDC100-6-150 Ductile 100 172 157 205 C 250 282 13
LDC100-8-50 Composite 100 72 157 105 C 250 144 4
LDC100-8-100 Composite 100 122 157 155 C 250 144 5
LDC100-8-150 Composite 100 172 157 205 C 250 144 6
LDD100-6-50 Ductile 100 72 159 106 D 400 235 14
LDD100-6-100 Ductile 100 122 159 156 D 400 235 15
LDD100-6-150 Ductile 100 172 159 206 D 400 235 16
LDF100-6-50 Ductile 100 72 159 106 F 900 217 18
LDF100-6-100 Ductile 100 122 159 156 F 900 217 19
LDF100-6-150 Ductile 100 172 159 206 F 900 217 20
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 100
100 mm Wide
Innovative Channel Drainage
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 100 C 250 Grating
Options:
   Stepped Falls
   Integrated 90° turns
   Integrated 'T' junctions
D 400 Grating F 900 Grating
Standard Sizes
LDC100-6-400 Ductile 100 422 159 442 C 250 282 16
LDC100-8-400 Composite 100 422 159 442 C 250 144 12
LDD100-6-400 Ductile 100 422 159 442 D 400 235 17
LDF100-6-400 Ductile 100 422 159 442 F 900 217 19
Sump Unit
C250 Grate – Composite
25
LIBERTY DRAIN™ Linear Channel Drainage Industrial Drainage

Width
(mm)
Invert
Depth
(mm)
O/all
Width
(mm)
O/all Depth
(mm)
Loading Waterway
(cm2 per
grate)
Weight
(kg)
LDD150-6-100 150 122 209 156 D 400 231 21
LDD150-6-150 150 172 209 206 D 400 231 22
LDF150-15-100 150 122 209 156 F 900 383 24
LDF150-15-150 150 172 209 206 F 900 383 24
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 150
150 mm Wide
Innovative Channel Drainage
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 150 D 400 Grating
Options:
   Stepped Falls
   Integrated 90° turns
   Integrated 'T' junctions
F 900 Grating
Standard Sizes
LDD150-6-400 150 422 209 442 D 400 231 23
LDF150-15-400 150 422 209 442 F 900 383 22
Sump Unit
29
LIBERTY DRAIN™ Linear Channel Drainage Industrial Drainage
ejco.com

Width
(mm)
Invert
Depth
(mm)
O/all
Width
(mm)
O/all Depth
(mm)
Loading Waterway
(cm2 per
grate)
Weight
(kg)
LDD200-6-100 200 122 259 156 D 400 412 30
LDD200-6-150 200 172 259 206 D 400 412 30
LDD200-6-200 200 222 259 256 D 400 412 31
LDD200-6-300 200 322 259 356 D 400 412 32
LDF200-15-100 200 122 259 156 F 900 505 27
LDF200-15-150 200 172 259 206 F 900 505 28
LDF200-15-200 200 222 259 256 F 900 505 28
LDF200-15-300 200 322 259 306 F 900 505 29
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 200
200 mm Wide
Innovative Channel Drainage
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 200 D 400 Grating
Options:
   Stepped Falls
   Integrated 90° turns
   Integrated 'T' junctions
F 900 Grating
Standard Sizes
LDD200-6-400 200 422 259 442 D 400 412 28
LDF200-15-400 200 422 259 442 F 900 505 27
Sump Unit
31
LIBERTY DRAIN™ Linear Channel Drainage Industrial Drainage
ejco.com

Width
(mm)
Invert
Depth
(mm)
O/all
Width
(mm)
O/all Depth
(mm)
Loading Waterway
(cm2 per
grate)
Weight
(kg)
LDF300-15-200 300 222 390 260 F 900 759 33
LDF300-15-300 300 322 390 360 F 900 759 34
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 300
300 mm Wide
Innovative Channel Drainage
LIBERTY DRAIN™ 300

Sump Units
Accessories
Stepped Cap
Stepped caps are used to fill the void underneath the channel when you are looking to add a step in the LIBERTY DRAIN™ system.
Sump units are supplied complete with:
1 x Galvanised Steel Sediment Bucket
1 x 500 mm Grate C 250, D 400 or F 900
2 x 500 mm Edge rail
4 x M10 Stainless Steel bolts
4 x Steel Anchors or Short Anchors (C 250)
Standard Sizes
Code Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
LDSC100-50 100 50
LDSC150-50 150 50
LDSC200-50 150 50
LDSC200-100 200 100
For sizes and more information refer back to each individual
product page.
Sump outlet sizes:
Ø200 mm
Ø160 mm
Ø110 mm
Ø80 mm
35
LIBERTY DRAIN™ Linear Channel Drainage Accessories & Installation
ejco.com
Accessories
End Caps
End caps can be supplied with self tapping screws. A sealant is recommended for increased watertight installations.
Accessories
Spigot Outlets
Spigot outlets for pipe connections can be supplied complete with self tapping screws, pipe outlets are available in various sizes to suit. A
sealant is recommended for increased watertight installations.
Standard Sizes
Code Int
Width
(mm)
Int
Depth
(mm)
LDEC-MULTI-100* 100 150
LDEC-MULTI-150** 150 150
LDEC200-100 200 100
LDEC200-150 200 150
LDEC200-200 200 200
LDEC200-300 200 300
Standard Sizes
Code Size
LDSO40 Ø40 mm
LDSO110 Ø110 mm
LDSO160 Ø160 mm
Accessories
Steel Anchor
Steel anchors are used to help bedding the channel into the concrete. Longer anchors are generally used for D 400 & F 900 applications,
with the shorter anchors used for C 250 applications.